LIECHTENSTEIN (HEADQUARTERS)
GERMANY / NETHERLANDS / DENMARK / AUSTRIA
GREAT BRITAIN
NEUTRIK AG, Im alten Riet 143, 9494 Schaan
T +423 237 24 24, F +423 232 53 93, neutrik@neutrik.com
T +49 8131 28 08 90, neutrik@neutrik.de
Neutrik (UK) Ltd., Westridge Business Park, Cothey Way

Temperature range -20 °C to +70 °C
Details
Ordering Information
Article Name
34 35
NYS229 NYS230 NYS2203 NYS240
NYS229
NYS221 6.35mm stereo jack, long-threaded bushing with washer and nut, full metal design
NYS2202 6.35mm mono jack, long-threaded bushing with washer and nut, full metal design
NYS2203
NYS2202P 6.35mm mono jack, metal handle, max. cable O.D. 6 mm
NYS2203P
NYS240
NYS240L
NYS240BG
NYS229L
NYS230
6.35mm jacks, panel mountable
Precision machined thread,
nut and screw close combination
Adapt various panel thickness
6.35mm / 3.5mm stereo metal jacks
Simple design, easy installation
Full metal design for engineering use
NYS229
NYS230
NYS2203
NYS240
M e t a l  J a c k s
Steel
3 A
≤ 20 N
< 10 mΩ
> 2000 mΩ (initial)
500 V dc
≥ 10 N
Tin
Brass
Steel
3 A
≤ 20 N
< 10 mΩ
> 2000 mΩ (initial)
500 V dc
≥ 10 N
-
3 A
≤ 20 N
< 10 mΩ
> 2000 mΩ (initial)
500 V dc
≥ 10 N
Zinc alloy
NYS229/230 Series NYS221/2202 Series NYS240
6 . 3 5 m m / 3 . 5 m m  J A C K S 6 . 3 5 m m / 3 . 5 m m  J A C K S
6 . 3 5 m m  J a c k s
Provide mono / stereo version
Details